
Washington State 
Department of Transportation 

Task Order Amendment 

A 
f, 

II terms and conditions of this agreement are in full Agreement No. Y-10025 
orce and effect for this Task Order document. 

Task No. A C 

o n-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 01 
Agreement Manager I Phone lorg . I Mailstop 
Mark Gabel 360-705-7457 303017 47330 

Mailing Address 
310 Maple Park A venue SE Olympia WA 98504-7330 

Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager) 
Project Manager IPhone lorg. 
Doug Ficco 360-737-2726 441101 

Mailing Address 
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 

Project Information 
Project Title 
1-5 Columbia River Crossing/Vancouver 
State Route No(s). 
1-5 

Vancouver 

I

c ounty(s) 
Clark 

I Mailslop 
S- 15 

WA 98660-3177 

Task Schedule 
Amendment Start Date 

March 31, 2008 

Task End Date 

September 30, 2008 
f----- No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment 

Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date 

Task Cost 
Prior Task Amount -) $170,000.00 This section required if there is Fed. Aid Part. 

Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. Fed. Aid Part. % 

XL2268 441101 $45,000.00 o Yes @No 

o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 

o Yes 10 No 
o Yes ONo 
o Yes ONo 

Amended Task Amount ~ $45,000.00 
Total Task Amount ~ $215,000.00 

Consultant Information 
Prime Consultant Contact 
HDR Engineering, Inc. Khalid Bekka Ph.D., MBA 

Address 
8403 Colesville Road, Suite 910 Silver Springs MD 20910-3313 
Phone Fax E-Mail Federall.D. No. 
240-485-2605 240-485-2635 Khalid.bekka@hdrinc.com 47-0680568 

Are there any Subconsultants working on th is Amendment? D Yes [81 No 
If Yes, complete the Subconsultant Wo rksheet and return with signed Task Am endment. 

Approval Signatures 

~...../"~ 

Consultant 

Ag reem ent Manager (Si[patue recpredfrJrexecution oFdocunent ONLY frJrCcrrrnu1ication 
and PIi1k IIM:JMement and EnWcnlleflfai SetvicesAgeemellts) 

DOT Form 130-010 EF 
Revised 11 /2003 



Scope of Task Order 
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all 
subconsultants {to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate}. 

Additional work required by HDR: 

Agreement No. Y-1002S 
Task No. AC 

Amendment No. 01 

Report Due Date 

1. Rewrite the report to address several recent comments that the project received from various sources. 

2. Additional flight to the project office to address questions and comments from our project directors. 

3. Address future comments that the CRC receives after we go public with the report. 

Scope of Work and Estimate reviewed and approved by George Humphrey, WSDOT, Southwest Region, Columbia 
River Crossing. 

Distribution: Originals: ~ Consultant 
~ Accountant 

DOT Form 130-010A EF 
Revised 8/2003 

Copies: ~ File ~ Consultant Services 
~ Task Manager ~ Other 




