
Washington State 
Department of Transportation 

RECEIVED 

DEC 1 0 2007 Task Order Amendment 

/I terms and conditions of this agreement are in full A 
~ oree and effect for this Task Order document. 

Agreement No. Y-I0025 

Task No. AB 

o n-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 03 
Agreement Manager I Phone l org. I Mailstop 
Mark Gabel 360-705-7457 303017 47336 

Mailing Address 
310 Maple Park Avenue SE Olympia WA 98504-7336 

Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager) 
Project Manager I Phone l org. 
Doug Ficco 360-737-2726 44 11 01 

Mailing Address 
700 Washington street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 

Project Information 
Project nUe 
1-5 Columbia River CrossingIVancouver 
State Route No(s). 
1-5 

Task Schedule 
I
county(s) 
Clark 

I Mailstop 
5-15 

98660-3177 

Am endment Start Date Task End Date 
f--No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment 

L.J.:.ul::.Y.:.I..::8.:.., 2::.0::.0.:.7 ____ .L..D_e_c_em_b.:.e_r..:.3_1.:.., 2_0",0_7_--, Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date 

Task Cost 
Prior Task Amount ---t $325,393.00 This section required if there Is Fed. Aid Part. 

Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. Fed. Aid Part. % 

XL2268 44 1101 $ 10,000.00 @Yes O Na DEMO-005(260) 100% 
o Yes O Na 
o Yes O Na 
o Yes O Na 
o Yes O No 
o Yes O No 
o Yes O No 
o Yes O No 
o Yes O No 
o Yes O No 

Amended Task Amount ~ $10,000.00 

Total Task Amount ~ $335,393.00 

Consultant Information 
Prime Consultant Contact 
HDR Engineering, Inc. Mr. Gene SaccoiMI. Mike Of en stein 

Address 
500 108m Avenue NE, Suite #1200 Bellevue W A 98004-5549 

Phone Fax E-Mail Federal 1.0. No. 
425.453. 1523 425.453.7 107 gsacco@hdrinc.com 47-0680568 

Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? 0 Yes ~ Na 
If Yes, com lelll the Subconsult nt Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendment. 

Approv 

Washington State Department of Transportation 

Ag reement Manager (Si!p>tue,..-Itr'""'C'6mofdocunent ONLYItrConrntnications 
andPlbfclno.<olvemenlandErMuw"adal&n.i::es .... , .. 4s) 

DOT Form 130-010 EF 
Revised 11 /2003 



· -

s cope of Task Order 
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all 
subconsultants (to include detaifed description of work schedule and estimate). 

Additional work on the MOS has been requested by the project team. 

Distribution: Originals: ~ Consultant 
~ Accountant 

DOT Form 130-01 OA EF 
Revised 8/2003 

Copies: ~ File ~ Consultant Services 
~ Task Manager ~ Other 

Agreement No. Y-t0025 
Task No. AB 

Amendment No 03 

Renort Due Date 



Washington Stat e 
Departme nt of Transportation 

RECEI VED 

DEC 1 0 2007 
Task Order Amendment 

II terms and conditions of this agreement are in full A 
t orce and effect for this Task Order document. 

Agreement No. Y -I 0025 

Task No. AR 

o n-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 03 

Agreement Manager I Phone l org. I Maitstop 
Mark Gabel 360-705-7457 303017 47336 

Mailing Address 
3 \0 Maple Park Avenue SE Olympia WA 98504-7336 

Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager) 
Project Manager I Phone l org. 
Doug Ficco 360-737-2726 441101 

Mailing Address 
700 Washington street. Suite 300 Vancouver WA 

Project Information 
Project Title 
1-5 Columbia River CrossingIVancouver 

State Route No(s). 
1-5 

Task Schedule 
Amendment Start Date Task End Date 

Icounty(s) 
Clark 

I Mailstop 
S-15 

98660·3177 

(---No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment 
L.:J.:.ul~y...:I..:8.:.... 2.:.0:.:0:.:7 ____ .L.:D:.:e:.:ce:.:m:.:b:.:e:.:r..:3..:.1.:.... 2.:.0:.:0:.:7_----l Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date 

Task Cost 
Prior Task Amount --+ $325,393.00 This section required if there is Fed. Aid Part. 

Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. Fed. Aid Part. % 

XL2268 44110 1 $10.000.00 @ Yes O No DEMO-005(260) 100% 

o Yes O Na 
o Yes O Na 
o Yes I O Na 
o Yes O Na 
o Yes O Na 
o Yes I O Na 
o Yes I O Na 

o Yes I O Na 

o Yes I O Na 

Amended Task Amount ~ $10,000.00 

Total Task Amount ~ $335,393.00 

Consultant Informat ion 
Prime Consultant 1 Contact 
HDR Engineering. Inc. Mr. Gene SaccolMr. Mike Of en stein 

Address 
500 108th Avenue NE. Suite #1200 Bellevue WA 98004-5549 

Phone 
425.453.1 523 

1 Fax 
425.453.7107 

lE-Mail 
gsacco@hdrinc.com 

I Federal 1.0. No. 
47-0680568 

Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? D Yes ~ Na 
If Yes. complete the Subconsultant W orksheet and return with signed Task Am endment. 

APpr7~:~urA ~ r;;,.riginal Signed Documents are required .•••• 

Consultant 7 Washington State Department of Transportation 

Agreement Manager (SignaIuenqin!dfDreKeCUlionafdocunent OM.YfDrCommunicafions 
and_flM>lvementandEm., .. , .. ,ta'_,qg • ., .... Jts) 

DOT Form 130-010 EF 
Revised 11/2003 



s cope of Task Order 
Provide description of work and reference aNachments for prime consultant and all 
subconsultants (to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate). 

Additional work on the MOS has been requested by the project team . 

Distribution: Originals: I!!I Consultant 
I!!I Accountant 

DOT Form 130-01 OA EF 
Revised 812003 

Copies: I!!I File I!!I Consultant Services 
I!!I Task Manager I!!I Other 

Agreement No. 
Task No. 

Amendment No. 

Y-lOO25 

AB 
03 

Reoort Due Date 




